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Eccentric Collar Ball Bearings
SXR NORMAL DUTY BEARING INSERTS

Series Shaft
Size Part No. Description

  1/2  131900 INS-SXR-008

203  5/8  131902 INS-SXR-010

17mm  125625 INS-SXR-17M

204
 3/4  131904 INS-SXR-012

20mm  125626 INS-SXR-20M

205

 7/8  131906 INS-SXR-014

 15/16  131907 INS-SXR-015

1       131908 INS-SXR-100

25mm  125627 INS-SXR-25M
 1-1/16  131909 INS-SXR-101

1-1/8  131910 INS-SXR-102

206 1-3/16  131911 INS-SXR-103

1-1/4 @ INS-SXR-104S

30mm  125628 INS-SXR-30M
 1-1/4  131912 INS-SXR-104

1-5/16  131913 INS-SXR-105

207 1-3/8  131914 INS-SXR-106

1-7/16  131915 INS-SXR-107

35mm  125629 INS-SXR-35M

208
1-1/2  131916 INS-SXR-108

40mm  125630 INS-SXR-40M

209

1-5/8  131918 INS-SXR-110

1-11/16  131919 INS-SXR-111

1-3/4  131920 INS-SXR-112

45mm  125631 INS-SXR-45M
 1-15/16  131923 INS-SXR-115

210 2       131924 INS-SXR-200

50mm  125632 INS-SXR-50M
 2       131934 INS-SXR-200L

211 2-3/16  131927 INS-SXR-203

55mm  125633 INS-SXR-55M
 2-1/4  131928 INS-SXR-204

212 2-7/16  131931 INS-SXR-207

60mm  125634 INS-SXR-60M

215
2-15/16  131933 INS-SXR-215

75mm  125635 INS-SXR-75M
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Eccentric Collar Ball Bearings
SXR NORMAL DUTY BEARING INSERTS

 Shaft
Size

Weight
lbs.
kg

 
Series A C D J L N W Y Z

 
  1/2 0.3 1.47 0.51 1.5748 0.15 1.13 10-32 0.55 0.92 0.96

203  5/8 0.3

17mm 0.1 37.3 13.0 40.000 3.8 28.7 M6x1 14.0 23.4 24.4

204
 3/4 0.5 1.55 0.58 1.8504 0.15 1.31 1/4-28 0.50 1.05 1.12

20mm 0.2 39.4 14.7 47.000 3.8 33.3 M6x1 12.7 26.7 28.4

205

 7/8 0.6 1.62 0.59 2.0472 0.16 1.50 1/4-28 0.56 1.06 1.32

 15/16 0.6

1      0.5

25mm 0.2 41.1 15.0 52.000 4.1 38.1 M6x1 14.2 26.9 33.5
 1-1/16 0.9 1.77 0.69 2.4409 0.16 1.75 5/16-24 0.58 1.19 1.57

1-1/8 0.9

206 1-3/16 0.8

1-1/4 0.8

30mm 0.4 45.0 17.5 62.000 4.1 44.5 M8x1.25 14.7 30.2 39.9

207

1-1/4 1.4 1.95 0.75 2.8346 0.20 2.13 5/16-24 0.67 1.28 1.84

1-5/16 1.3

1-3/8 1.3

1-7/16 1.2

35mm 0.6 49.5 19.1 72.000 5.1 54.1 M8x1.25 17.0 32.5 46.7

208
1-1/2 1.7 2.12 0.87 3.1496 0.22 2.38 5/16-24 0.75 1.37 2.05

40mm 0.8 53.8 22.1 80.000 5.6 60.5 M10x1.5 19.1 34.8 52.1

209

1-5/8 2.0 2.13 0.87 3.3465 0.25 2.50 5/16-24 0.75 1.38 2.22

1-11/16 1.9

1-3/4 1.8

45mm 0.8 54.1 22.1 85.000 6.4 63.5 M8x1.25 19.1 35.1 56.4
1-15/16 2.2 2.25 0.87 3.5433 0.25 2.75 3/8-24 0.75 1.50 2.43

210 2      2.0

50mm 1.0 57.2 22.1 90.000 6.4 69.9 M10x1.5 19.1 38.1 61.7
2      3.4 2.59 0.94 3.9370 0.25 3.00 3/8-24 0.88 1.71 2.71

211 2-3/16 2.9

55mm 1.3 65.8 23.9 100.000 6.4 76.2 M12x1.75 22.4 43.4 68.8
2-1/4 3.8 2.74 1.02 4.3307 0.25 3.31 7/16-20 0.90 1.84 2.97

212 2-7/16 3.5

60mm 1.7 69.6 25.9 110.000 6.4 84.1 M12x1.75 22.9 46.7 75.4

215
2-15/16 4.5 3.02 1.14 5.1181 0.28 4.00 7/16-20 0.86 2.16 3.62

75mm 2.0 76.7 29.0 130.000 7.1 101.6 M12x1.75 21.8 54.9 91.9
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Eccentric Collar Ball Bearings
SXRH-E EXPANSION AND SXRH NON-EXPANSION NORMAL DUTY BEARING INSERTS

Series Shaft
Size

Expansion Insert Non-Expansion Insert
Part No. Description Part No. Description

206

1-1/16 068849 INS-SXRH-101-E @ INS-SXRH-101

1-1/8 @ INS-SXRH-102-E @ INS-SXRH-102

1-3/16  126475 INS-SXRH-103-E  126475 INS-SXRH-103

1-1/4 @ INS-SXRH-104S-E @ INS-SXRH-104S

30mm @ INS-SXRH-30M-E @ INS-SXRH-30M

207

1-1/4 @ INS-SXRH-104-E @ INS-SXRH-104

1-5/16 @ INS-SXRH-105-E @ INS-SXRH-105

1-3/8 @ INS-SXRH-106-E @ INS-SXRH-106

1-7/16  126476 INS-SXRH-107-E  126476 INS-SXRH-107

35mm @ INS-SXRH-35M-E @ INS-SXRH-35M

209

1-5/8 @ INS-SXRH-110-E @ INS-SXRH-110

1-11/16 @ INS-SXRH-111-E @ INS-SXRH-111

1-3/4 @ INS-SXRH-112-E @ INS-SXRH-112

45mm @ INS-SXRH-45M-E @ INS-SXRH-45M
1-15/16  126477 INS-SXRH-115-E  126477 INS-SXRH-115

 210 2      @ INS-SXRH-200-E @ INS-SXRH-200

50mm @ INS-SXRH-50M-E @ INS-SXRH-50M
2      @ INS-SXRH-200L-E @ INS-SXRH-200L

211 2-3/16  126478 INS-SXRH-203-E  126478 INS-SXRH-203

55mm @ INS-SXRH-55M-E @ INS-SXRH-55M
2-1/4 @ INS-SXRH-204-E @ INS-SXRH-204

212 2-7/16  126479 INS-SXRH-207-E  126479 INS-SXRH-207

60mm @ INS-SXRH-60M-E @ INS-SXRH-60M

J
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Eccentric Collar Ball Bearings
SXRH-E EXPANSION AND SXRH NON-EXPANSION NORMAL DUTY BEARING INSERTS

Series  Shaft
Size

Weight 
Exp
lbs.
kg

Weight 
N.E.
lbs.
kg

  
A B C D E J L N W Y Z

       

206

1-1/16 1.51 0.91 1.77 2.875 0.69 2.4409 0.94 0.16 1.75 5/16-24 0.58 1.19 1.57

1-1/8 1.49 0.89

1-3/16 1.43 0.83

1-1/4 1.40 0.80

30mm 0.65 0.38 45.0 73.03 17.5 62.000 23.9 4.1 44.5 M8x1.25 14.7 30.2 39.9

207

1-1/4 1.92 1.44 1.95 3.272 0.75 2.8346 1.00 0.20 2.13 5/16-24 0.67 1.28 1.84

1-5/16 1.85 1.33

1-3/8 1.82 1.26

1-7/16 1.81 1.20

35mm 0.78 0.55 49.5 83.11 19.1 72.000 25.4 5.1 54.1 M8x1.25 17.0 32.5 46.7

209

1-5/8 2.97 1.98 2.13 3.813 0.87 3.3465 1.20 0.25 2.50 5/16-24 0.75 1.38 2.22

1-11/16 2.89 1.87

1-3/4 2.89 1.82

45mm 0.61 0.81 54.1 96.85 22.1 85.000 30.5 6.4 63.5 M8x1.25 19.1 35.1 56.4
1-15/16 3.2 2.18 2.25 4.000 0.87 3.5433 1.36 0.25 2.75 3/8-24 0.75 1.50 2.43

 210 2      3.12 2.03

50mm 1.41 0.95 57.2 101.60 22.1 90.000 34.5 6.4 69.9 M10x1.5 19.1 38.1 61.7
2      4.52 3.35 2.59 4.475 0.94 3.9370 1.38 0.25 3.00 3/8-24 0.88 1.71 2.71

211 2-3/16 4.31 2.88

55mm 1.92 1.28 65.8 113.67 23.9 100.000 35.1 6.4 76.2 M12x1.75 22.4 43.4 68.8
2-1/4 5.46 3.78 2.74 5.035 1.02 4.3307 1.55 0.25 3.31 7/16-20 0.90 1.84 2.97

212 2-7/16 5.46 3.45

60mm 2.59 1.68 69.6 127.89 25.9 110.000 39.4 6.4 84.1 M12x1.75 22.9 46.7 75.4
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